MEMBERS FIRST

LET'S SHAKE THINGS UP!



AGC Georgia invites you to our Members First Networking Event

THURSDAY, JUNE 22, 2023
2:30 PM TO 4:30 PM
HOBNOB ATLANTIC STATION
245 18TH STREET, NW, ATLANTA





LET'S SHAKE THINGS UP!



THURSDAY, JUNE 22, 2023 || 2:30 TO 4:30 PM
HOBNOB ATLANTIC STATION
245 18TH STREET, NW, ATLANTA

Registration Information

Option A - register online at aggga.org to receive preferred pricing

If registered on or before June 8

- \$85 Individual member
- \$75 Young Leadership Program member

If registered on or after June 9

- \$95 Individual member
- \$85 Young Leadership Program member

Option B – forego preferred pricing by registering with this form and returning via mail/fax/email

\$95 - Individual member \$85 - Young Leadership Program member	\$105 - Individual member \$95 - Young Leadership Program member
Individuals who are NOT employed by an AGC Georgia member firm may register to attend for \$210. (If you are unsure if your firm is a member, please call L. B. Kinnett at 678-298-4102.)	
Name:	Co.:
Email:	Title:
Email: Total Payment Due: \$	Title:
	orm with check to
Total Payment Due: \$ Check:, Make payable to AGC Georgia and mail this f	orm with check to 23; Atlanta, GA 31193-4023

If paying by credit card, please use one of these methods to return this form:

- Electronically: Use "Click to Submit" button to attach to an automated email (This does not work on all systems.)
- **Fax:** 678-298-4101
- Email: (After manually filling out form): registration@agcga.org

No refunds will be provided after June 15th. Substitutions are encouraged.